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TECHNICAL. 

.EDUCATION S 

sOCIET 
ND T 

Sinhgad Institutes 

Sinhgad Technical Education Society's 

shibai 

29 

Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Pune -41 
Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

AY 

Criteria V 

5.3.3 Average number of sports and cultural activities/events in which students of the 
Institution participated 2022-23 (organised by the institution/other institutions) 

Summary 

Number of Students Participated in Sports 

Number of Students Participated in Cultural 

Total Number of Students Participated 

avale college, 

Vadgaon (Bk.)) 

2022-23 

5 

5.3.3 

51 

56 

Dr. S. K. Jagtap 
Wead 

Dept. or EMIQ 
Telecomunication Engincering 

Snt. Kashibai Navale Coilege 

f Engineering, Pune -411 041 

Puae 41. 
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Sr. No. 

Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Pune � 41 

1 

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

2 

3 

5.3.3 Average number of sports and cultural activities/events in which students of the 
Institution participated 2022-23 (organised by the institution/other institutions) 

4 

8 

9 

10 

Date of 

Event/Activity 

11-03-2023 

19-02-2023 

05-04-2023 

12-9-2022 

12-9-2022 

12-9-2022 

12-9-2022 

12-9-2022 
12-9-2022 

21 

12-9-2022 

11 12-9-2022 

1212-9-2022 
1312-9-2022 
14 12-9-2022 

1512-9-2022 
16 28-9-2022 
17 28-9-2022 
18 28-9-2022 
19 28-9-2022 
20 28-9-2022 

Sinhgad Institutes 

|28-9-2022 

oTECIINIC .EDUCATON SOCIEr 

Sinhgad Technical Education Society's 

22 28-9-2022 

Criteria V 

Name of the Event/Activity 
2022-23 

Ist 9th Daf Karandak-Street 
Play competition 
lst Prize,Rajyastriy Shiv 

|Chatrapati Karandak 
Pathnatya 

Index 

3rd position in play-Tamasha 
Tera Mera-AFMC 
COLLEGE 

Nale 

Dajikaka Karandak 

Bharat Karandak 

Loshibhi college or 
Hsdgaon (Bk.) 

Pune 

us 

Name of the Student 

Participated 

Rohit Tayade 

Rohit Tayade 

Bhushan Choudhari 

Rushikesh Gadwe 
Jayesh Sapkale 
Saniya Nadaf 
Suraj Kale 
Abhishek Badgujar 
|Ajay Pawar 

Sanket Patil 
Gayatri Palaskar 
Abhijeet Shinde 
Samruddhi Shinde 
Janhavi Patil 

|Atharva Kulkarni 
Rushikesh Gadwe 
Jayesh Sapkale 

5.3.3 

|Saniya Nadaf 
Suraj Kale 
Abhishek Badgujar 
Ajay Pawar 
Sanket Patil 

No. of Students 

Participated 

56 
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Sr. No. 

23 28-9-2022 
24 28-9-2022 

2528-9-2022 
26 28-9-2022 

27 28-9-2022 
28 25-8-2022 
29 |25-8-2022 

3025-8-2022 
31 

32 25-8-2022 

3325-8-2022 
35 

Date of 
Event/Activity 

34 25-8-2022 

36 

40 

37 25-8-2022 

41 

38 25-8-2022 

42 

3925-8-2022 

43 

44 

|25-8-2022 

46 

52 

25-8-2022 

49 

25-8-2022 

50 

51 

10-01-2022 

45 10-01-2022 

10-01-2022 
10-01-2022 

10-01-2022 

47 10-01-2022 

10-01-2022 

48 10-01-2022 

10-01-2022 

10-01-2022 
10-01-2022 

10-01-2022 
19-09-2022 

5319-09-2022 
54 19-09-2022 

5519-09-2022 
5619-09-2022 

Name of the Event/Activity 

Purushottam Karandak 

Mood Indigo 

Winner,Sinhdad soccer 
League-2022 

uashiba; 
college o 

Vadgaon (Bk.) 
Pune-41. 

Name of the Student 

Participated 
Gayatri Palaskar 
|Abhijcet Shinde 
Samruddhi Shinde 
Janhavi Patil 
Atharva Kulkarni 

Rushikesh Gadwe 

|Jayesh Sapkale 
Saniya Nadaf 
Suraj Kale 

|Abhishek Badgujar 
Ajay Pawar 
Sanket Patil 

Gayatri Palaskar 
Abhijeet Shinde 
Samruddhi Shinde 
Janhavi Patil 

|Atharva Kulkarni 

Rushikesh Gadwe 

Jayesh Sapkale 
Saniya Nadaf 
Suraj Kale 
|Abhishek Badgujar 
Ajay Pawar 
Sanket Patil 

Gayatri Palaskar 
Abhijeet Shinde 
|Samruddhi Shinde 
Janhavi Patil 

|Atharva Kulkarni 
Gaurav Patil 

Pranav Sawant 

Atharva Mohite 

Jayesh Sapkale 
Sagar Mohite 

No. of Students 

Participated 

Dr. S. K. Jagtap 
HOD:B& TC 

Dept. of Electronics & 
Telecommunieation Enginceri 

Smt. Kashibai Navale College 

of Engineering, Pune-41| 041 16 of 44.



Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Pune 

MOOD INDIGO 2022 

Cultural Activities Report 

The cultural team of Smt.Kashibai Navale College Of Engineering headed by our Faculty 

Coordinator Prof.Sagar Shinde, Prof.A. J. Patil, cultural secrctary Mr. Ashutosh Mahamuni 

and Mr.Abhishek Badgujar have been winning admiration and apprcciation through their plays 

based on thought provoking topics. The Cultural Team of SKNCOE has participated in various 

National level, State-level and District level competitions. 

Academic year: 2022-23 

pod ND 

MOOD INDIGO' is Asia's largest cultural and flagship event of 'Indian Institute Of 

Technology, Bombay (IIT)?. MOODI is popularly Asia's largest college festival where various 

colleges showcase various talents onstage. We participated in Mood Indigo Pune Multicity 

eliminations held at MIT., Pune on lst Oct, 2022. 

Kasbik 

l: 17 of 44.



Our colege presented an extraordinary strcct-play Satyamev Jayate' written and directed by 

Mr. Ablhishek Badgujar and Mr.Dikshant Singh Adhikari. 

The Play portrayed how the common man is himself responsible for his problems that he faces in 

society. Satyamev Jayate' surely won the people's hearts as it received nany praises from 
audiences as well as from critics for their direction,acting and the mind-blowing music. 

SKNCOE's cultural club also participated in the dance competition Desi Beats' and it was one 

of the amazing performances that was loved by the audicnce. Where as the team participated in 

NOOD INDIGO 

PUNE 

Mood Indigo Team, SKNCOE 

various solo categorics such as MI ldol, Slam Poetry and Personality Hunt. 
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PURUSHOTTAM KARANDAK 2022: 

PURUSHOTTAM KARANDAK is an annual intercollegiate Marathi one act play 

competition where students from across Maharashtra, from their respective college, participate. 

Our college represented the comedy-drarma play Aara Vitthala Samjaav Yaala' written and 

directed by Mr. Ganesh Sodmise. Mr. Vaibhav Agav sccured the Best actor Stimulation 

NVITA pMANDAL 

Snippets from Purushottam Karandak 2022 

BHARAT KARANDAK 2022: 

BHARAT KARANDAK' is an inter-collegiate competition organized by 'Bharat Sanshodhan 

Mandir'. The play was much appreciated by the audience as well as judges. Judges espccially 
praised the acting performances. 

Kashi, 

award for the play. This play was onc of the most talked play during the whole competition. 
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Sr. No. Participant Name 

c 
Colege 

1 

3 

Aneering 

Ganesh Sodmise 

Aniket Shinde 

Shrirang Rajurkar 

Sinhgad Technical Education Society's 
Smt Kashibai Navale College of Engineering 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
Organisation Institutes 

2022-23 Student Participation (Extra-Curricular Activities) 
Maharashtriya Kalopasak, Pune 
Maharashtriya Kalopasak, Pune 
Maharashtriya Kalopasak, Pune 

Event Name 

Purshotam Karandak 
Purshotam Karandak 

Purshotam Karandak 

Prize/ 
Award 

Participated 
Participated 
Participated 

Date 

8/25/2022 
8/25/2022 

8/25/2022 

Assistant Professorâ iea 
Dept. of Mechanical Engg. 

Smt. Kashibai Navale College 
of Engineering. Pune - 41. 
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Students from Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Pune participated in Purushottam 

Karandak, one of the oldest and prestigious intercollegiate drama competitions in Pune, 
which was organised by Maharashtriya Kalopasak, Pune. 

The primary round was held on 25th August 2022. 

Vaibhav Aghav (BE IT) won individual price for acting. 

Name of the Play: 3T* faooleT!! HHsT EUIT 

About the play: 

Written & directed by: GANESH SODMISE 

Participants: 

This play revolves around the life of loyal political activist, Shankar and his grandfather who is 

against the politics.A sudden incident happens and that changes the life of Shankar inside 

out. This play directly speakS on the current situation of politics. 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

PURUSHOTTAM KARANDAK 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Name of the Student 

Ganesh Sodmise 

Vaibhav Aghav 

Abhijeet Shinde 

Ketan Bhole 

Rushikesh Gadwe 

(2022-23) 

Ajay Pawar 

Ashutosh Mahamuni 

Aniket Shinde 

Atharva Kulkarni 

Abhishek Badgujar 

Mavale 

Colege 
Pune-41. 

us 

Year & Branch 

BE MECH 

BE IT 

TE ENTC 

TE COMP 

BE ENTC 

TE ENTC 

BE COMP 

BE MECH 

TE ENTC 

BE ENTC 

Roll No. 

465 

103 

336 

226 

006 

303 

268 

449 

233 

058 

Acst. Professor and Head 
Dej. nent of Mechanical Engineering 
Srat. Kashibai Navale College of Engg. 
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11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Rishikesh Kharade 

Suraj Kale 

Certificate: 

SanketSase 

shis 

Ketan Sawant 

ShrirangRajurkar 

Saniya Nadaf 

Gayatri Palaskar 

Shruti Sandbhor 

Gauri Khotele 

Awards in Purushottam Karandak 2021-22 

Kalyani Rathod 

individual prize for acting. 

avale Collego 

Pune-4 1. 

BE COMP 

7us 

BE ENTC 

TE ENTC 

TE IT 

TE MECH 

BE ENTC 

TE ENTC 

TE COMP 

BE COMP 

TE COMP 

330 

092 

329 

251 

362 

Vaibhav Aghav (BE IT) from Smt. KashibaiNavale College of Engineering, Pune won the 

005 

274 

206 

185 

115 

Asst. Professor and Head 

b Department of Mechanical Engineering 
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engg. 

111 041. 
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Kashiba Aavale Colleo 

Funt-41. 

nDEPI ACNIEVEMENT DOARD 

e 

Report Prepared 

Prof. Sagare. Shinde 

(Faculty Co-ordinator) 
Anvita Kalamandal, SKNCOE 

Asst.Professor and Head 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Enggi 

Pune- 411 041. 
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